SERVICE PARTS CATALOGUE

MODEL

NCS 3100 A - Power Harrow And Cultivator Mounted Seed Drrill
(01/03 - 12/20)

Print Date: 07/2024

(KJxonNGSKILDE






All rights reserved by CNH Industrial.

The information contained in this catalogue is intended to be of a general nature
only. CNH Industrial may at any time and from time to time, for technical or other
necessary reasons, modify any of the details or specifications of the product
described in this catalogue.

To be sure of getting accurate, detailed, and up-to-date information, an intending
buyer should consult his nearest CNH Industrial dealer or distributor. The updated
version of this Service Parts Catalog is available on ePARTS4.0, accessible
through the Dealer Portal.

Single item numeration method used in this catalogue may not be used without
written consent from CNH Industrial.



31.220AD | o1 | ;1 o204

VAR « 123782 TES101 987654 « PTO « DES0

e

31.220.AD 1072014

©®

VAR« 123782, TN 28765 « PTO = DE50

WYY

EEF FH FHAT HUMBER YRSH

OTY DESCRIFTICN

o

4 {B4053743}

é$$

FOR ALY DhLY

1 WOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, SHAFT, 350mm, Indin 1

1 T Seal '-:li_i'é

T, Sl M0, el 5, 7

be

MODELS -—@




10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

kS

Maodel Humber and Model Descoription

Rieference - Figure call-out of the part number.

Parts supplied im repair kits per symbol reference.
Part illustrated on the Page or in the Figure indicated, or calls for

3122040 Variations or Details Indicates components shown in detail elsewhers

in the catalegue wnder the figure nwmber shiown.

Footnote references

Figura notes

|I| Includes itemns} ... (See Description within partlist]

Orientation. (Arrow indicates front of the machine). ﬁ |iF illh;q i

Figure description.

General information of the figure.

Figure fitle number that aligns with the SRT. Slandard Repair Times.
Sequence code within the assembhy.

Page number within the saguence code.

Date of printing or updating of page (month-year).

Hote - Relating to the Part Number. There is a key to symbaols and
abbreviations at the bottom of the text page.

Mon-serviced parts.

Further description of the part to help corfirm identification.

Mot available as service part.

Part Number.

To be defined.

Total Guantity of the Part refemed to in the page.

The quantity can be replaced by the following indications:
AR = quantity as requested.

Part Descripticn.

Varant Codes



TABLE OF CONTENTS

001 001
002 002



SECTION INDEX

GENERAL

001 001
002 002



001

p1

001




001 p1

001
REF PN QTY DESCRIPTION USAGE
1 0603039 AR AGRO-TRAM 2100 WITH AREA
COUNTER
2 0603069 AR CABLE 12V
3 01601616 AR FUSE 5X20 MM 6.3A TRAEG
4 95000900 AR FASTENING ANGLE
5 544605 AR LOCKNUT M5 DIN 985
6 550010 AR SET SCREW M5 X 10
7 2000624 AR THUMB SCREW
8 95000800 AR MOUNTING CLAMP ?JLE
9 551151 AR MACHINE SCREW M5 X 30
10 601430 AR WASHER M5
11 544105 AR NUT M5 DIN934-8
12 0603392 AR MOLEX 3191 - 03P
13 0601919 AR MOLEX 1380 - TL HAN
14 0603269 AR ATTACHMENET SENSOR 3 M
14 0603076 AR ATTACHMENET SENSOR 1 M
14 0603246 AR ATTACHMENET SENSOR 5 M
15 600472 AR LEAD-IN NIPPLE ?28/20X4
16 0603072 AR PLAST BOX
17 0603074 AR CABLE
18 0602728 AR MACHINE SCREW M4 X 16
19 0602980 AR RELAY
20 0603073 AR PRINT
21 0603341 AR MACHINE SCREW M5 X 12
22 356330 AR BINDER BLACK 5.0 X 400SORT
23 600993 AR PLATE LOCKNUT M4 DIN985
24 600257 AR MAGNET ?20/4.4X10
25 601073 AR MACHINE SCREW M4 X 25 UHJ
25 601073 AR MACHINE SCREW M4 X 25 UHJ
26 0603070 AR WHEEL SENSOR
27 600286 AR SCREW M3 X 60
28 43097 AR WASHER
29 548540 AR SPRING Cylindrical, 48mm OD x PIN 5 X 40
47mm L
30 600287 AR LOCK NUT M3
31 0603071 AR BRACKET FOR WHEEL SENSOR




001

p2

001




001 p2

001
REF PN QTY DESCRIPTION USAGE
32 43096 AR SLAT RETAINER
33 600258 AR DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE
34 0603041 AR EXTENSION CORD 2 M
35 9603684 AR CABLE
36 0601920 AR MOLEX 1381 - TL - HUN
37 9603560 AR MOLEX




002

p1

002




002 p1
002
REF PN QTY DESCRIPTION USAGE
1 2155939 AR CLUTCH WITH REVOLUTION
INDICATOR
2 2156242 AR CATCH TUBE
3 43091 AR KNIFE SOWING WHEEL
4 0601920 AR MOLEX 1381-TL FEMALE
5 0603368 AR MACHINE SCREW M4X35
6 2155751 AR COUPLING HOUSING
7 600000 AR O-RING 30X1.5
8 601186 AR SEEGER SUPPORT WASHER
PS30X42X0.2
9 600004 AR SHIELD LOCK RING ?30X1.5 DIN983
10 43087 AR SUPPORT ANCHOR PLATE
11 2155979 AR FORMER, COMPLETE
12 601326 AR O-RING 63.1X2.62
13 2155168 AR SPRING 33.7/2X2/28.5
14 2155753 AR MAGNETIC RING
15 0603375 AR MAGNET
16 43085 AR COUPLING HUB
17 2156183 AR COUPLING HOUSING W. WIRE +
REED TUBE
18 2151127 AR LOCK RING
19 600993 AR PLATE SELF LOCKING NUT M4 DIN 985
20 0602821 AR MOLEX 3191-3R-1




